
2012 Notre Dame Women’s Lacrosse Schedule
Date Opponent Location Time
Feb. 11 (Sat.) at Johns Hopkins (exhibition) Baltimore, Md. 11 a.m.
Feb. 19 (Sun.) STANFORD Notre Dame, Ind. 12 p.m.
Feb. 25 (Sat.) DUQUESNE Notre Dame, Ind. 12 p.m.
Mar. 4 (Sun.) at Ohio State Columbus, Ohio 1 p.m.
Mar. 10 (Sat.) at Boston University Boston, Ma. 3 p.m.
Mar. 13 (Tue.) Yale West Palm Beach, Fla. 6 p.m.
Mar. 17 (Sat.) Cornell Orlando, Fla. 2 p.m.
Mar. 24 (Sat.) LOUISVILLE* Notre Dame, Ind. 1 p.m.
Mar. 30 (Fri.) at Rutgers* New Brunswick, N.J. 4 p.m.
Apr. 1 (Sun.) at Loyola* Baltimore, Md. 1 p.m.
Apr. 5 (Thurs.) SYRACUSE* Notre Dame, Ind. 7 p.m.
Apr. 7 (Sat.) VILLANOVA* Notre Dame, Ind. 11 a.m.
Apr. 14 (Sat.) at Connecticut* Storrs, Conn. 11 a.m.
Apr. 18 (Wed.) VANDERBILT Notre Dame, Ind. 2 p.m.
Apr. 21 (Sat.) at Georgetown* Washington, D.C. 1 p.m.
Apr. 25 (Wed.)  at Northwestern Evanston, Ill. 8 p.m.
Apr. 28 (Sat.) CINCINNATI* Notre Dame, Ind. 12 p.m.
May 3-5 (Thurs. - Sat.) BIG EAST Tournament Syracuse, N.Y. TBA
May 12-13 (Sat. - Sun.) NCAA First Round TBA TBA
May 19-20 (Sat. - Sun.) NCAA Quarterfinals TBA TBA
May 25-27 (Fri. - Sun.) NCAA Final Four Stony Brook, N.Y. TBA
  
*BIG EAST Game
#All Times Eastern
#Dates/Start Times Subject to Change
BOLD = Home Games at Arlotta Stadium or Loftus Sports Center


